
Rank WSSA ID Full Name Country Gender
1 1901910002410 Kintrea Kieran GBR M
2 XXX Al-Romaimi Osama OMN M
3 1900670002154 Villa Maxime FRA M
4 XXX Pjevic Stefan GBR M
5 1911640005069 Ng Sheng ya SIN M
6 1901910003499 Shikada Mark GBR M
7 1901910001444 Peters Leon GBR M
8 XXX Ariel Jack-Tyler GBR M
9 XXX Maknassa Anas GBR M
9 XXX Kita Konrad POL M
9 1920910004968 Angeloni Giorgio ITA M
9 1901910002159 Norman Owen GBR M

10 1700710001049 Lippert Jochen GER M

Rank WSSA ID Full Name Country Gender
1 2901910001452 Lean Alice GBR F
2 2901910001465 McKenzie Laura GBR F
3 XXX Yardley Ella GBR F
4 XXX Earl Jasmine GBR F
5 XXX Jacobs Jess GBR F
5 XXX Ashby Karen GBR F
7 XXX St-Claire Olivia GBR F
7 2901910002156 Bates Danielle GBR F
7 2101910005073 Robinson Ellie-Mai GBR F

10 XXX Fuller Rhianna GBR F

Women's Freestyle Battle

Men's Freestyle Battle

Battle Extreme, Eastbourne, UK
14th July, 2018



Rank WSSA ID Full Name Country Gender
1 1901910002410 Kintrea Kieran GBR M
2 1901910003499 Cloro Emanuele ITA M
3 1901910003553 Freeman Rhys GBR M
4 1901910002159 Norman Owen GBR M
5 1700710001049 Lippert Jochen GER M
5 1901910001494 Kemp Lewis GBR M
5 XXX Kita Konrad POL M
5 1901910001444 Peters Leon GBR M
9 XXX Al-Romaimi Osama OMN M

10 1920910004968 Angeloni Giorgio ITA M
11 1901910003546 Craddock Harry GBR M
12 XXX Ariel Jack-Tyler GBR M
13 XXX Maknassa Anas GBR M

Rank WSSA ID Full Name Country Gender
1 2901910001452 Lean Alice GBR F
2 2901910001465 McKenzie Laura GBR F
3 2901910002166 Dolton Ellie GBR F
4 XXX Yardley Ella GBR F
5 XXX Landeg Chloe GBR F

Rank WSSA ID Full Name Country Gender
1 1901910003542 Hacker Taylor GBR M
2 1011910005077 Aveiro Joao GBR M
3 XXX Patey Chris GBR M
4 XXX Kita Konrad POL M
5 1051910005068 Muller Braden GBR M
5 1901910001494 Kemp Lewis GBR M
7 1901910003546 Craddock Harry GBR M
7 XXX Pjevic Stefan GBR M
9 XXX Al-Romaimi Osama OMN M

10 XXX Dagheti Bianca ITA F
11 1700710001049 Lippert Jochen GER M
11 XXX Yardley Ella GBR F

High Jump 

Men's Speed Slalom

Women's Speed Slalom


